
Away

11-12 Mansker

Away

11-12 Bearden

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Bearden

Away

11-12 Bearden

Away

11-12 Mansker

Away

11-12 Mansker

4/9/2025 - Wednesday

4/9/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

4/7/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/7/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

4/2/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

4/2/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

3/31/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

3/31/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

3/26/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

3/26/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

3/24/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

3/24/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

3/19/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

3/19/2025 7:00 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

3/19/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

3/17/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

3/17/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

2025 Beaufort Spring Youth Softball - 11-12

Date Time Location Home



Away

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Bearden

Away

11-12 Bearden

Away

11-12 Mansker

Away

11-12 Mansker

Away

11-12 Bearden

Away

11-12 Ball

Away

11-12 Mansker

5/19/2025 - Monday

5/19/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

5/14/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

5/14/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

5/12/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

5/12/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

5/7/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

5/7/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

5/5/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

5/5/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

4/30/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

4/30/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Ball

4/28/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/28/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Mansker

4/23/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

4/23/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

4/21/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/21/2025 6:45 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 11-12 Bearden

Date Time Location Home


